TARTU KEVEK LAHTISED VOISTLUSED

27.JUUNI 2017, TU STAADIONI HARJUTUSVALJAK

ILM

+18

KETTAHEIDE

M80
M75
M70
M70
M70
M55
M40
M40

N70
N70

LEMBIT
ENNO
MATI
VELLO
KALJU
HEINO
IVO
PEETER
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HELGI

VASARAHEIDE

M80
M70
M70

N70
N70

LEMBIT
KALJU
VELLO

ENE
HELGI

RASKUSHEIDE

M80
M70
M70

N70
N70

LEMBIT
KALJU
VELLO

ENE
HELGI

MERUSK
AKKEL
MATJUS
VETTO
TELVAR
SILDALA
KALA
KUZNETSOV

NOMMIK
SAGOR

MERUSK
TELVAR
VETTO

NOMMIK
SAGOR

MERUSK
TELVAR
VETTO

NOMMIK
SAGOR

Peakohtunik Enno Akkel

16.70
24.55
38.98
28.45
27.63
31.13
39.15
32.48

19.77
15.58

22.95
30.13
27.09

19.78
18.29

7.79
11.54
11.43

9.35
8.69



